Leave a copy for the user/maintenance engineer for future reference
Please read these instructions carefully before installation
Part No. Description Wattage TP Fire Rating
Measurement
A x B x C
Lumen
Output
IP Rating
Front
IP Rating
Back Ra Class
Rating
Colour
Temperature
LXPLR6/CCT3 LED Round Panel Light 6W TP(a) 120 x 100 x 22mm 600Lm IP44 IP20 > 80 Class II WW / NW / CW
LXPLR9/CCT3 LED Round Panel Light 9W TP(a) 120 x 100 x 22mm 900Lm IP44 IP20 > 80 Class II WW / NW / CW
LXPLR12/CCT3 LED Round Panel Light 12W TP(a) 170 x 150 x 22mm 1200Lm IP44 IP20 > 80 Class II WW / NW / CW
LXPLR18/CCT3 LED Round Panel Light 18W TP(a) 225 x 200 x 22mm 1800Lm IP44 IP20 > 80 Class II WW / NW / CW
LXPLR24/CCT3 LED Round Panel Light 24W TP(a) 225 x 200 x 22mm 2400Lm IP44 IP20 > 80 Class II WW / NW / CW
Colour Temperature:  WW 3000K, NW 4000K, CW 6000K
Part No. Description Wattage
Measurement
A x B x C
LXPLR6DD Use with LXPLR6/CCT3 6W 125 x 38 x 30mm
LXPLR9DD Use with LXPLR9/CCT3 9W 125 x 38 x 30mm
LXPLR12DD Use with LXPLR12/CCT3 12W 125 x 38 x 30mm
LXPLR18DD Use with LXPLR18/CCT3 18W 125 x 38 x 30mm
LXPLR24DD Use with LXPLR24/CCT3 24W 125 x 38 x 30mm
Dimming Refer to dimmer manufacturers guidelines regarding suitability and loadings
Emergency Remote 3hr Emergency Pack - Available on request
A
A
RATED LIFE
30,000 HRS
BACK
IP20 Ra
>80
IP44
FRONT
3000K
4000K
6000K
TP(a)3
YEAR
WARRANTY
BEAM ANGLE
100O
-10°C
~
+45°C
50/60
HZ
220 -
240VAC
A
B
C
D
E
F
G A
G
A
B
C
D
E
F
GA
G
A
G
A
G
A
G
A
G
A
G
A
G
A
G
A
G
A
G
A
G
A
G
A
G
REPLACEABLE CONTROL
GEAR BY A PROFESSIONAL
REPLACEABLE (LED ONLY)
LIGHT SOURCE BY
A PROFESSIONAL
C
B
C
B
A B C
A B C
Warranty
The 3 year standard product warranty against any defects in materials or workmanship commences from the original date of purchase. Should this product fail during
the warranty period it will be repaired or replaced with the same or equivalent product free of charge, subject to providing the original receipt/invoice or
proof of the original date of purchase and return of the faulty unit. If in our sole discretion, we are unable to repair or replace a defective product, we will refund
the purchase price of the product. The warranty is invalid if in our judgment the product fails due to incorrect installation not conforming to our product instructions
or installation within an improper working environment. The warranty will not apply if the product fails due to damage in storage, shipment, accident or misuse.
Modification to the product in any way or removal of the batch number will void the warranty. Luxna Lighting does not accept responsibility for any installation, labour
or travel costs which may be associated with the replacement or return of any faulty products. Our maximum liability under the terms of this warranty is limited to
the purchase price of the product. Your statutory rights are not affected. Luxna Lighting reserves the right to alter product specifications without prior notification.
Terms and conditions are also subject to change without prior notice.
1
3
4
2
B
1
5
6
7
22
8
9
8
9
B
8
2
9
1
2
3 4
5
1 6
7